REC16K/REC16L/REC16M
MANUAL SETTING TYPE OPTICAL ENCODERS
■ FEATURES
● 16mm square compact size
● Excellent click & switch feelings
● Long life of 2 million cycles
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
R E C 1 6  K  2 5  -  2 0 1
Series name
Push switch function and shaft
M：Single shaft without push switch
K：Single shaft with push switch
L：Double shaft with push switch
REC：With click
25
Resolution (P/R)
Output interface
1：Voltage
5：Open collector
2：“A” & “B”
Output
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
Resolution
25 (P/R) With Click
Click Push switch function
No
Single Shaft
Voltage
(PIN HEADER Type)
REC16M25-201
Open Collector
(SCOKET Type)
Double Shaft
Yes
Shaft Output interface Part number
REC16K25-201
    REC16K25-205-B
    REC16L25-205-B
RoHS compliant
The products indicated by   mark are manufactured upon receipt of order basis.
Output Sink Current 30 mA maximum
REC16K/REC16L/REC16M
OPTICAL ENCODERS
Click torque
Click number
Shaft loading (Pull-push)
Switch operation force
Switch stroke
Rotational life (Mechanical)
Switching life
Shaft loading
(When mounting)
Radial
Axial
Net weight
Strength of tighten screw
Operating temp. range
Storage temp. range
Protection grade
Input voltage
Input current
Output wave form
Output phases
Resolution
Phase difference of outputs A & B
Maximum frequency response
Output signal
“1 (High)”
“0 (Low)”
Light source
■ STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
DC5 ± 5 %
30 mA maximum
Square wave
A, B